Pupillen 2 Meisjes
Naam

Thalia Meijer
Charlize Rovers
Trijntje de Geus
Chiara Rovers
Esmee Grinwis
Lieke Mackloet
Lieke 't Mannetje
Isa 't Mannetje
Davina Floresteijn
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Pupillen 1 Meisjes
Naam

Phaedra Meijer
Karlijn Voogd
Anouk Roon
Christa Mackloet
Martine Troost
Megan de Leeuw
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Aspiranten Dames

Naam

Wendy Kriek

llona Mollema

Dewy Offermans

Kelsey Boshoven

Joyce van Seters
Aviéndha vd Nieuwendijk
Lianne Mackloet

N O b W NP R

pnt.
84,84

85,67
100,09
107,14
139,31
154,69
160,31
235,87

99,30 disk

pnt.
112,46

128,85
131,61
157,50
164,10
146,09 disk

pnt.
193,29

221,07
223,01
223,91
229,48
247,19
281,05

Pupillen 2 Jongens
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Naam

Luuk Voogd

Lars van Kleeff

Roan Klink

Felix Kamstra

Martijn 't Mannetje
Max Roon

Frank van der Wende
Jonathan Tanis

Pupillen 1 Jongens
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Naam

Daniel 't Mannetje
Bart van der Wende
Justin Grinwis

Aspiraten Heren
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Naam

Kees Akershoek
Tim Snoek
Wijnand de Ronde
Edwin Kamstra
Sander Breederveld
Jarno Klink

Dennis Hansen
Maurits Kamp
Willian Hansen
Colin de Leeuw
Christian Teunissen
Gillian de Leeuw

pnt.
90,06

93,12
100,28
110,52
117,33
120,50
122,27
141,18

pnt.
118,05

124,29
160,99

pnt.
170,41

171,73
176,68
178,83
183,35
192,01
193,20
202,08
208,13
212,59
226,02
217,40 disk



